ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
ActaHa (7172)727-132
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BpsiHck  (4832)59-03-52
BnaguBoctok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonoraa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHGypr (343)384-55-89

WBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06
WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
Kasanb (843)206-01-48
Kanunuurpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
KupoB (8332)68-02-04
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
INuneuk (4742)52-20-81

Marnutoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin HoBropog (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck  (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

Mensa (8412)22-31-16

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PoctoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PssaHb (4912)46-61-64
Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHnkr-leTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTtononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdeponons (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coum (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13
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KABEJIb-OATHUKU

TexHM4YecKue XxapaKTepucTuKu

CypryT (3462)77-98-35
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbAHoBCK (8422)24-23-59
Ydba (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
YepenoBel, (8202)49-02-64
flpocnaenb (4852)69-52-93



Sample picture

Cable transducer

Product

GCA5 - analog

GCA5 - CANopen®

BMMS K23 CANopen® - MAGRES

BMMS K23 SSI - MAGRES

BMMS K34 CANopen® - MAGRES redundant

BMMS K34 SSI - MAGRES

BMMS K50 CANopen® - MAGRES redundant

BMMS K50 SSI - MAGRES

BMMS K23 analog / cable-pull - MAGRES redundant

BMMS K50 analog / cable-pull - MAGRES redundant

BMMS M50 analog / cable-pull - MAGRES redundant

Measuring length

4.7m

47m

23m

23m

3.4 m

3.4 m

23m

Distance/revolution

239.7 £t0.3 mm

241.9+1.2/-0.8 mm

242 1 mm

Features

Analog output

CANopen®

Cable transducer max. 2.3 m
CANopen®
Redundant

Cable transducer max. 2.3 m
SSI

Cable transducer max. 3.4 m
CANopen®
Redundant

Cable transducer max. 2.3 m
SSlI

Cable transducer max. 5 m
CANopen®
Redundant

Cable transducer max. 5 m
SSlI

Cable transducer max. 2.3 m
Analog
Redundant

Cable transducer max. 5 m
Analog
Redundant

Cable transducer max. 5 m
Analog
Redundant



BMMS M75 CANopen® / cable-pull - MAGRES

BMMS M75 analog / cable-pull - MAGRES redundant

Cable transducer GCI/GCA4
(3m)

Cable transducer GCI/GCA15
(5m)

Cable transducer GCI/GCA15
(7.5m)

Cable transducer GCI/GCA15
(10 m)

Cable transducer GCI/GCA15
(15 m)

Cable transducer GCI/GCA50
(30 m)

Cable transducer GCI/GCA50
(40 m)

Cable transducer GCI/GCA50
(50 m)

7.5 m

7.5m

7.5m

30m

40 m

50 m

333.32+0.3 mm

260.09 mm

315.07 mm

315.07 mm

315.07 mm

315.07 mm

500 mm

500 mm

500 mm

Cable transducer max. 7.5 m
CANopen®

Cable transducer max. 7.5 m
Analog
Redundant

Incremental encoder
Absolute encoder
Fieldbus interfaces

Incremental encoder
Absolute encoder
Fieldbus interfaces

Incremental encoder
Absolute encoder
Fieldbus interfaces

Incremental encoder
Absolute encoder
Fieldbus interfaces

Incremental encoder
Absolute encoder
Fieldbus interfaces

Incremental encoder
Absolute encoder
Fieldbus interfaces

Incremental encoder
Absolute encoder
Fieldbus interfaces

Incremental encoder
Absolute encoder
Fieldbus interfaces
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